
Dates for March and April – Stratford Upon Avon Primary School 

What’s happening? Keep up to date. 

Friday 1st March – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Tuesday 5th March – Pancake Races 1.30pm 

Wednesday 6th March – Y6 Survival Day 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day – Dress as an animal - £1 

Bric a brac sale 3.00pm to raise money for Fudge 

Friday 8th March Achievement Assembly 9am 

Monday 11th March – Science Week starts 

Tuesday 12th March – Y3 Forest Visit all day 

Wednesday 13th March – Y4 Forest Visit all day 

Big Bang Science Visit – Selected children 

Thursday 14th March LGB Meeting 6pm 

Friday 15th March – Achievement Assembly 9am.   

Monday 18th March Shakespeare Week starts. 

Wednesday 20th March – Swimming Competition 9am selected children  

Thursday 21st March – Reception story telling visit in town 

Friday 22nd March – Children out and about on Shakespeare visits 

Tuesday 26th March – Parent Consultations 3.45pm 

Wednesday 27th March – Parent Consultations 4pm 

Friday 29th March – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Monday 1st April – Start of Stratford Literary Festival Week – Bedtime story event  

Tuesday 2nd April – KS1 Rock Music Assembly 10am 

6pm – Parent E Safety Workshop  

Thursday 4th April – KS2 Rock Music Assembly 10am 

FOSP Easter Disco – see times on poster 

Thursday 11th April – Easter Service Holy Trinity Church 1.30pm  

School finishes at 2.15pm 

Friday 12th April – Staff Training Day 

Break up for Easter Holidays 

Saturday 27th April – Shakespeare birthday celebrations plus country dancing 

Monday 29th April – Return to School 

PUT ME ON YOUR FRIDGE OR CUPBOARD – dates can be subject to change.  


